Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet
1st | Slow
2nd |Slow
3rd | Slow
4th | Slow

Summer Cadet Series 2019

Class

Laser Pico
Laser Pico
Laser Pico

Laser Pico

Summer Points 2019

Overall

SailNo | Club | HelmName CrewName PY

6743 | MBSC
5777 | MBSC
5003 MBSC
5004 | MBSC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

1300/ 1.0
1300 2.0
1300 3.0
1300 4.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

R1 | Total  Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



