Summer Cadet Series 2019

Summer Points 2019

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	ΡΥ	R1	Total	Nett
1st	Slow	Laser Pico	6743	MBSC			1300	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Slow	Laser Pico	5777	MBSC			1300	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Slow	Laser Pico	5003	MBSC			1300	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Slow	Laser Pico	5004	MBSC			1300	4.0	4.0	4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com